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Link do produktu: https://bzynia.pl/przelacznik-obrotowy-natynkowy-stabilny-p-3722.html

Przetacznik obrotowy
natynkowy, stabilny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Stopien ochrony
Wymiary
Dodatkowe informacje
Zasilanie (Pilot)
Timer (Zegar)
Liczba kanatéw
Zgodnos¢ radiowa

Zasieg

77,00 zt
62,60 zt
4 dni
906135
906135
IP 20

63 x 56 x 50mm
b/d

250 V AC
brak

b/d

b/d

b/d
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